Management of Benign Refractory Stricture
with the Polyflex® Esophageal Stent
David L. Carr-Locke, MD
Yvona Trnka, MD
Brigham & Women’s Hospital
Boston, MA
Technique Spotlight
Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can be found in the product
labeling supplied with each device.
CAUTION: Federal (USA) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician.
Polyflex is a trademark of Willy Rüsch GmbH or its affiliates.
Boston Scientific Corporation
One Boston Scientific Place
Natick, MA 01760-1537
Ordering Information
1.800.225.3226
© 2005  Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DVG1660  10M  1/05
Order Stent Body I.D. Stent Flare I.D. Stent Lengths Delivery System
Number (mm) (mm) (mm) O.D. (mm)
M00514270 16 20 90 12
M00514280 16 20 120 12
M00514290 16 20 150 12
M00514300 18 23 90 13
M00514310 18 23 120 13
M00514320 18 23 150 13
M00514330 21 25 90 14
M00514340 21 25 120 14
M00514350 21 25 150 14
P O LY F L E X  S T E N T  F O R  T H E  E S O P H A G U S
Polyflex®
Esophageal Stent
David L. Carr-Locke, MD